


TB035 SPECIFICATIONS 
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Wrap-around counterweight 
protects engine compartment. 

Ttlt·up cab provides quick 
access to engine. slew reduction 
umt and mam control valve 
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DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT PERFORMANCE 

Operating Weight (Lbs.) 7625 Maximum Digging Depth 

Overall Length (Transport) 16'6" Max. Dump Height 

Overall Width 5'4" Max. Reach at Ground Level 

Overall Height 7'11" Max. Dig. Depth W/2 ft. Flat Bottom 

Minimum Ground Clearance 12.0" Max. Dig. Depth W/8 ft. Flat Bottom 

Tall Swing Radius 4'8" Max. Bucket Digging Force (Lbs.) 

ENGINE 
Max. Stick Digging Force (Lbs.) 

10'2'' 

11'2" 

16'6" 

10'1" 

8'r 

7100 

3870 

Manufacturer Yanmar 
Travel Speed (MPH) 1.4/2.7 

Horsepower/R.P.M. 33/2600 

Cylinders 3 

Displacement (CID) 87.0 

Fuel Tank Capacity (Gallons) 8.9 

Spec,t,cations are tor canopy, steer track version macnmes 
In accordance with our estat>ltshed pol,cy of continued im­
provement. spectf,car,ons and features are sut>1ecr to cnanoe 
without not,ce 

TAKEUCHI 

Gradeability 

Swing Speed (R.P.M) 

SOLD BY: 

519 Bonnie Valentine Way
Pendergrass, GA 30567
Phone: 706-693-3600 / Fax: 706-693-3725
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Deluxe operator's compartment 
with joystick servo controls for 
precise and comfortable 
machine operation. 

UNDERCARRIAGE 

Traction Drive Type Planetary 

Traction Brake Type Friction 

Track Rollers Per Side 4 

Shoe Width 14" 

Ground Contact Length 5'3" 

Ground Pressure (PSI) 4.0 

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM 

System Capacity (Gallons) 26.4 

System Operating Pressure (PSI) 2845 

Pump Type 2 x Piston/1 x Gear 

Hydraulic Flow (GPM ) 9.2 X 2/5.8 X 1 

Auxiliary Hydraulic Flow (GPM) 15.0 




